
 MINDFUL
  EATING

     organic
natural

free-range
home-made
passsion

          @wellnest.cafe
hello.wellnest@gmail.com 
            0917-8651212



Sisig 

Tocino & egg

Garlic bangus belly

Smoked mackerel

Lechon kawali

Pan grilled chicken

WN Fried Chicken

Smoked bangus

Beef tapa & egg

   Rice Meals

P195

P195

P195

P195

P225

P225

P225

P225

P225

      Omelet
       with rice or bread

Spinach

Vegetable

Baby bangus

Dulong

P180

P180

P195

P195



      Drinks
Peppermint tea

Green tea

Vanilla-lemongrass

Honey-lemon

Kefir fruit smoothie

Pineapple-cucuber

Tsokolate batirol

Cordillera coffee

East Timor decaf*

 *water processed

P80

P85

P95

P120

P140

P140

P100

P100

P130



  Sandwiches
Egg salad

Kesong puti & cranberry

Spanish style bangus

Chunky chicken

Bacon, lettuce & tomato

Hamburger

Patty melt

Cheeseburger

Well Nest Clubhouse

P100

P125

P150

P160

P160

P160

P185

P185

P185

       Pasta
Pesto & almond

Aglio Olio

Pomodoro

Carbonara

Bolognese

Carbonara & herbed
  chicken

P180

P180

P195

P195

P225

P225



   Vegetarian
Garden greens salad

Nut cheese panini

Vegechon kawali

Tofu steak

P115

P195

P195

P195

   WN Skizza
your salad on a crispy flat

bread with our home-made pesto
spread, topped with cherry

tomatoes, bell peppers, baby 
 arugula, alfalfa & kesong puti

Light & fruity

Ceasar's salad

Farm & barn

Ocean catch

P225

P225

P265

P265


